DNSS Designer Panel - Flat Series #11910
Product informa� on
Decora! ve fi nished door panels with uPVC or Renolit FX foil surfaces and 5mm MDF inserts. Double glazed with frosted glass.
Product code Descrip! on Size (mm) Width (mm) Colour Packaging unit
AP11910WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 9016 white 1
AP11910OAK24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 golden oak 1
AP11910WNT24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 walnut 1
AP11910BLK24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 ash black 1
AP11910WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 9016 white 1
AP11910OAK28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 golden oak 1
AP11910ANT28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 anthracite 1
AP11910CEY28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 ceylon 1
Flat panel features:
• 24 & 28mm thicknesses
• 10 year warranty on uPVC surfaces
• 20 year warranty on Renolit FX surfaces
Other sizes available upon request. Combina� on of white and Renolit FX (internal or external) available upon request.
SIEGWARE
Architectural Innovations Panels - Design Series
D&W.uPVC.DP.DS.20.1
+61 3 5368 1181     info@siegware.com.au     siegware.com.au     siegware.co.nz         (
DNSS Designer Panel - Flat Series #12050
Product informa� on
Decora! ve fi nished door panels with uPVC or Renolit FX foil surfaces and 5mm MDF inserts. Double glazed with frosted glass.
Flat panel features:
• 24 & 28mm thicknesses
• 10 year warranty on uPVC surfaces
• 20 year warranty on Renolit FX surfaces
Product code Descrip! on Size (mm) Width (mm) Colour Packaging unit
AP12050WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 9016 white 1
AP12050OAK24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 golden oak 1
AP12050WNT24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 walnut 1
AP12050BLK24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 ash black 1
AP12050WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 9016 white 1
AP12050OAK28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 golden oak 1
AP12050ANT28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 anthracite 1
AP12050CEY28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 ceylon 1
Other sizes available upon request. Combina� on of white and Renolit FX (internal or external) available upon request.
SIEGWARE
Architectural Innovations
D&W.uPVC.DP.DS.20.2

AP31311WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 24 9016 white 1
AP31311WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 900 x 2100 28 9016 white 1
Other sizes available upon request. Combina� on of white and Renolit FX (internal or external) available upon request.
DNSS Designer Panel - Thermo Series #31311
Product informa! on
Thermo formed door panels in uPVC with 5mm MDF inserts. Double glazed with frosted glass.
SIEGWARE
Architectural Innovations
D&W.uPVC.DP.DS.20.7
+61 3 5368 1181     info@siegware.com.au     siegware.com.au     siegware.co.nz         (
Panels - Design Series
DNSS Sandwich Door Panel
Product informa� on
uPVC or Renolit FX surfaces, 5mm MDF insert.
Product code Descrip! on Size (mm) Width (mm) Colour Packaging unit
AP1275200WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 750 x 2000 24 9016 white 1
AP12100200WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 24 9016 white 1
AP12200300WHT24 uPVC double sided door panel 2000 x 3000 24 9016 white 1
AP12100200OAK24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 24 golden oak 1
AP12200240OAK24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 24 golden oak 1
AP12100200WNT24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 24 walnut 1
AP12200240WNT24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 24 walnut 1
AP12100200BLK24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 24 ash black 1
AP12200240BLK24 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 24 ash black 1
AP1275200WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 750 x 2000 28 9016 white 1
AP12100200WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 28 9016 white 1
AP12200300WHT28 uPVC double sided door panel 2000 x 3000 28 9016 white 1
AP12100200OAK28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 28 golden oak 1
AP12200240OAK28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 28 golden oak 1
AP12100200ANT28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 28 anthracite 1
AP12200240ANT28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 28 anthracite 1
AP12100200CEY28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2000 28 ceylon 1
AP12200240CEY28 uPVC double sided door panel 1000 x 2400 28 ceylon 1
Flat panel features:
• 24 & 28mm thicknesses
• 10 year warranty on uPVC surfaces
• 20 year warranty on Renolit FX surfaces